The

S.NO./AER/2020/227

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE (KP-2)

EXAMINATION, 2020

following Candidates are declared to have Passed the

Examination for the One Year Diploma Course in Korean Language

(KP-2)

83531

83532

83533

83534

83535

83537

83538

83539

83540

83541

83542

83543

83544

83545

83546

83547

(Part-Time) held in June, 2020:-

Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 400)

AMIR KHAN 296
ANANYA (W) 362 (With Dist.)
ANTRUDH BAKSHI 205
ANKIT RAJ 314 (With Dist.)
DEVANSHI DEWAN (W) 329 (With Dist.)
DIVYA RANI (W) 330 (With Dist.)
GAURAV SINGH 325(With Dist.)
GAZAL TANEJA (W) 328 (With Dist.)
HARSHIT SONIK 276
HEMWANT GIRT 318 (With Dist.)
HIMANI CHAWLA (W) 353 (With Dist.)
ISHITA MEHTA (W) 338 (With Dist.)
KANTTI (W) 288
MALLIKA KHETAN (W) 351 (With Dist.)
MARMIKE VASHISTA (W) 378 (With Dist.)
MOHIT SAINI (W) 272
Contd.P/2
-2 -

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI



ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE

2020

(KP-2)

(PART-TIME)

EXAM.,

83548

83549

83551

83552

83553

83554

83561

83871

83872

83873

83874

83875

83877

83878

83879

83580

Marks Obtained

(Out of 400)

MUSKAAN RATHOUR
NEHA SAINT (W)
SHIKHA (W)

SIDDHANT BHARDWAJ
SRISTI SANDILEY (W)
VASHPREET KAUR (W)

EX-STUDENT

DIPESH TOMAR
S/o HARI KRISHAN TOMAR

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ANANYA BHARDWAJ (W)
BABLOO

ISHA GUPTA (W)

JALAJ MANOJ VASHISHTH
KHUSHI BANSAL (W)
NISHITA (W)

RAJA BABU

RAVISH KUMAR

SHUBHI BHARDWAJ (W)

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE

2020

(KP-2)

313 (With
246
336 (With
322 (With
248

317 (With

271

344 (With
214

362 (With
312 (With
294

338 (With
324 (With
351 (With

362 (With

Dist.

Dist.

Dist.

Dist.

Dist.

Dist.

Dist.

Dist.
Dist.
Dist.

Dist.

(PART-TIME)

Contd.P/3

EXAM.,



Roll No. Name of Candidate

Roll No. Name of Candidate

83536 DIMPY BHUGRA (W)

83550 SAKSHI PAHAL (W)

e

-

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 13th October, 2020.
—-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if
discrepancy is noticed.

any



