UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE (KP-2)

EXAMINATION, 2020

(PART-TIME)

The following Candidates are declared to have Passed the Examination for the One Year Diploma Course in Korean Language (KP-2) (Part-Time) held in June, 2020:-

Roll No.	Name of Candidate				
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE					
83531	AMIR KHAN	296			
83532	ANANYA (W)	362(With Dist.)			
83533	ANIRUDH BAKSHI	205			
83534	ANKIT RAJ	314 (With Dist.)			
83535	DEVANSHI DEWAN(W)	329(With Dist.)			
83537	DIVYA RANI(W)	330 (With Dist.)			
83538	GAURAV SINGH	325(With Dist.)			
83539	GAZAL TANEJA(W)	328(With Dist.)			
83540	HARSHIT SONIK	276			
83541	HEMWANT GIRI	318 (With Dist.)			
83542	HIMANI CHAWLA(W)	353(With Dist.)			
83543	ISHITA MEHTA(W)	338(With Dist.)			
83544	KANTI(W)	288			
83545	MALLIKA KHETAN(W)	351(With Dist.)			
83546	MARMIKE VASHISTA(W)	378 (With Dist.)			
83547	MOHIT SAINI(W)	272			

Contd.P/2

ONE YEAR DIPLOMA COURSE IN KOREAN LANGUAGE (KP-2) (PART-TIME) EXAM.,

2020

Roll No.	Name of Candidate	Marks Obtained (Out of 400)			
DAULAT RAM COLLEGE					
83548	MUSKAAN RATHOUR	313 (With Dist.)			
83549	NEHA SAINI(W)	246			
83551	SHIKHA(W)	336(With Dist.)			
83552	SIDDHANT BHARDWAJ	322 (With Dist.)			
83553	SRISTI SANDILEY(W)	248			
83554	VASHPREET KAUR(W)	317 (With Dist.)			
EX-STUDENT					
83561	DIPESH TOMAR S/o HARI KRISHAN TOMAR	271			

RAMJAS COLLEGE

344 (With Dist.)

83872	BABLOO	214
83873	ISHA GUPTA(W)	362 (With Dist.)
83874	JALAJ MANOJ VASHISHTH	312 (With Dist.)
83875	KHUSHI BANSAL(W)	294
83877	NISHITA(W)	338 (With Dist.)
83878	RAJA BABU	324 (With Dist.)
83879	RAVISH KUMAR	351(With Dist.)
83580	SHUBHI BHARDWAJ(W)	362 (With Dist.)

Contd.P/3

83871 ANANYA BHARDWAJ(W)

Roll No. Name of Candidate

The following candidates have failed at the Examination:-

Roll No. Name of Candidate

DAULAT RAM COLLEGE

83536 DIMPY BHUGRA(W)

83550 SAKSHI PAHAL(W)

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR (RESULTS)

3

DEAN (EXAMINATIONS)

Delhi, the 13th October, 2020.

-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if any discrepancy is noticed.